+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2013HPC 3  25
6+
-10%
20+
-15%
40+
-20%
60+

GR3.999-6 3,999 600 4 28,47 F
GR4.991-9 4,991 900 4 32,81 F
GR5.000-6 5,000 600 4 18,01 F
GR5.993-6 5,993 600 4 37,56 F
GR5.992-9 5,992 900 - 35,55 F
GR6.000-6 6,000 600 4 35,55 F
GR6.000-9 6,000 900 4 35,55 F
GR7.000-6 7,000 600 4 27,08 F
GR7.000-9 7,000 900 - 40,48 F
GR7.993-6 7,993 600 4 33,37 F
GR7.993-9 7,993 900 - 49,99 F
GR8.000-6 8,000 600 4 31,67 F
GR8.992-9 8,992 900 - 89,21 F
GR9.992-9 9,992 900 4 93,60 F
GR9.993-10 9,993 1000 - 110,72 F
GR10.000-4 10,000 400 4 36,25 F
GR10.000-9 10,000 900 - 92,95 F
GR10.000-10 10,000 1000 - 110,72 F
GR11.991-4 11,991 400 - 49,06 F
GR11.993-1 11,993 1000 - 144,19 F
GR12.000-4 12,000 400 4 49,06 F
GR12.000-9 12,000 900 - 127,48 F
GR12.000-10 12,000 1000 4 146,78 F
GR12.993-4 12,993 400 - 51,26 F
GR12.993-9 12,993 900 - on request
GR13.993-9 13,993 900 - 149,97 F
GR14.991-9 14,991 900 - 199,41 F
GR16.000-9 16,000 900 - 199,41 F
GR19.992-9 19,992 900 4 263,87 F
GR25.000-9 25,000 900 - 367,92 F
GR29.992-9 29,992 900 - 500,59 F
Our other products
LRRss